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WR 7	  291	  p Jackie	  Joyner-‐Kersee USA Seoul	  -‐	  24/9/1988 (12"69/0,5	  -‐	  1,86	  -‐	  15,80	  -‐	  22"56/1,6	  //	  7,27/0,7	  -‐	  45,66	  -‐	  2'08"51)

ER 7	  032	  p Carolina	  Klüft SWE Osaka	  -‐	  26/8/2007 (13"15/0,1	  -‐	  1,95	  -‐	  14,81	  -‐	  23"38/0,3	  //	  6,85/1,0	  -‐	  47,98	  -‐	  2'12"56)

Athlet
DOB sec wind sec wind m wind min sec

SKUJYTE,	  Austra 6	  338	  p Result 14,43 -‐2,8 25,37 -‐0,9 6,11 -‐0,4 2 19,89
12/08/1979 pts

NAGY,	  Judith 5	  696	  p Result 14,56 -‐2,8 24,97 -‐0,9 6,00 -‐0,2 2 18,49
14/09/1989 pts

HERNANDO,	  Bárbara 5	  494	  p Result 14,37 -‐2,8 26,14 -‐1,2 5,81 0,2 2 16,39
12/08/1988 pts

FORTES,	  Estefanía 5	  472	  p Result 14,55 -‐2,8 24,83 -‐0,9 5,84 -‐0,9 2 26,33
25/04/1987 pts

GINÉS,	  Laura 5	  455	  p Result 14,76 -‐2,6 25,16 -‐0,9 5,36 0,2 2 24,53
11/06/1986 pts

DADIC,	  Ivona 5	  438	  p Result 14,92 -‐2,8 24,33 -‐0,9 5,91 -‐0,3 2 14,20
29/12/1993 pts

CVITANOVIC,	  Lucija 5	  306	  p Result 15,18 -‐2,9 26,11 -‐1,1 5,64 -‐0,9 2 19,28
17/09/1991 pts

PUIU,	  Beatrice 5	  216	  p Result 14,50 -‐2,6 26,40 -‐1,2 5,61 -‐0,1 2 32,57
01/01/1986 pts

EJLERSEN,	  Tine	  Bach 5	  193	  p Result 14,94 -‐2,9 25,57 -‐1,1 5,65 -‐1,2 2 21,11
25/07/1985 pts

GUTU,	  Mihaela 5	  166	  p Result 14,50 -‐2,8 25,60 -‐0,9 5,93 -‐0,6 2 26,52
31/01/1991 pts

BANOVIC,	  Marina 5	  095	  p Result 14,59 -‐2,9 25,01 -‐1,1 5,39 -‐0,2 2 26,13
11/02/1982 pts

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR,	  Sveinbjörg 5	  022	  p Result 15,76 -‐2,9 25,98 -‐1,1 5,93 -‐0,6 2 30,61
27/04/1992 pts

03/03/62

02/02/83

Day	  1 Day	  2

Rank
BIB

Country Total 100m	  hurdles High	  Jump Shot 200m

RESULTS

m m
800m

m

43,04

9ª

SB
918	  p 1067	  p

Long	  Jump Javelin

HEPTATHLON

ESP

7ª 14
CRO

1ª 25
LTU 1,87 16,81 47,34

983	  p 853	  p 883	  p 809	  p 825	  p

1,69 11,74 38,12
927	  p 842	  p 644	  p 785	  p 792	  p 631	  p 873	  p

844	  p
2ª 27

ROU 1,69 11,64 43,39 PB
901	  p 842	  p 637	  p 890	  p 850	  p 732	  p

3ª 20
ESP

902	  p 701	  p 680	  p 902	  p 801	  p 746	  p 740	  p
4ª 18

1,57 12,28 44,09

5ª 19
ESP 1,72 12,72 41,58 PB

874	  p 879	  p 709	  p 872	  p 660	  p 698	  p 763	  p

SB
818	  p 806	  p 594	  p 788	  p 741	  p 726	  p 833	  p

6ª 10
AUT 1,63 10,24 36,22 PB

852	  p 771	  p 545	  p 949	  p 822	  p 595	  p 904	  p

1,66 10,99

15
DEN 1,63 10,51 37,66

850	  p 771	  p 563	  p 835	  p 744	  p 622	  p 808	  p

8ª 28
ROU 1,72 12,12 36,62 PB

909	  p 879	  p 669	  p 763	  p 732	  p 603	  p 661	  p

11ª 13
CRO 1,54 10,50 40,37

897	  p 666	  p 562	  p 886	  p 668	  p 674	  p 742	  p

10ª 26
ROU 1,69 10,77 27,92 SB

909	  p 842	  p 580	  p 833	  p 828	  p 437	  p 737	  p

12ª 22
ISL 1,63 11,60 34,37

744	  p 771	  p 635	  p 799	  p 828	  p 560	  p 685	  p
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WR 7	  291	  p Jackie	  Joyner-‐Kersee USA Seoul	  -‐	  24/9/1988 (12"69/0,5	  -‐	  1,86	  -‐	  15,80	  -‐	  22"56/1,6	  //	  7,27/0,7	  -‐	  45,66	  -‐	  2'08"51)

ER 7	  032	  p Carolina	  Klüft SWE Osaka	  -‐	  26/8/2007 (13"15/0,1	  -‐	  1,95	  -‐	  14,81	  -‐	  23"38/0,3	  //	  6,85/1,0	  -‐	  47,98	  -‐	  2'12"56)

Athlet
DOB sec wind sec wind m wind min sec

03/03/62

02/02/83

Day	  1 Day	  2

Rank
BIB

Country Total 100m	  hurdles High	  Jump Shot 200m

RESULTS

m m
800m

m
Long	  Jump Javelin

HEPTATHLON

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR,	  Maria	  Run 4	  806	  p Result 14,87 -‐2,9 26,21 -‐1,1 5,40 -‐1,2 2 26,49
19/02/1993 pts

ADAY,	  Pinar 4	  741	  p Result 15,02 -‐2,8 27,67 -‐0,9 5,68 0,0 2 28,00
07/10/1993 pts

WALDKIRCHER,	  Stefanie 4	  677	  p Result 15,06 -‐2,6 27,50 -‐1,2 5,15 -‐0,7 2 41,18
08/06/1988 pts

PRANCKUTE,	  Diana 4	  589	  p Result 15,60 -‐2,6 27,96 -‐1,2 4,97 -‐0,2 2 34,80
16/03/1993 pts

NIELSEN,	  Huma 4	  231	  p Result 15,73 -‐2,9 26,81 -‐1,1 4,62 -‐0,6 2 42,37
27/06/1993 pts

MOLIEJUTE,	  Ruta 4	  135	  p Result 15,96 -‐2,6 27,30 -‐1,2 4,74 -‐0,5 2 59,67
15/09/1992 pts

OZSOY,	  Sehriye	  Nur 3	  911	  p Result 16,01 -‐2,6 27,35 -‐1,2 5,16 0,5 2 40,38
01/01/1993 pts

TUTAN,	  Busra 3	  566	  p Result 17,29 -‐2,9 27,96 -‐1,1 4,81 -‐1,1 2 36,77
01/01/1994 pts

EKICI,	  Nida	  Nur 3	  427	  p Result 17,45 -‐2,6 27,97 -‐1,2 5,05 -‐0,8 2 48,31
08/09/1993 pts

CAPDEVILA,	  Ana Result 14,51 -‐2,8 25,30 -‐0,9 5,82 -‐0,3 dns
05/09/1981 pts

SLANICKOVA,	  Lucia Result 15,30 -‐2,9 26,11 -‐1,1 5,59 -‐0,6 dns
08/11/1988 pts

EGARTER,	  Lisa Result 15,46 -‐2,6 26,82 -‐1,2 	  -‐ 0,0

01/05/1991 pts

13ª 21
ISL 1,60 8,48 36,10 SB

859	  p 736	  p 430	  p 779	  p 671	  p 593	  p 738	  p

15ª 12
AUT 1,54 11,30 43,32 SB

834	  p 666	  p 615	  p 671	  p 601	  p 731	  p 559	  p

14ª 30
TUR 1,75 7,88 29,43 SB

839	  p 916	  p 392	  p 657	  p 753	  p 466	  p 718	  p

17ª 16
DEN 1,60 9,86 30,94

748	  p 736	  p 520	  p 728	  p 459	  p 494	  p 546	  p

16ª 24
LTU 1,63 11,13 38,09

764	  p 771	  p 604	  p 634	  p 551	  p 631	  p 634	  p

19ª 32
TUR 1,54 6,28 25,28 PB

713	  p 666	  p 289	  p 683	  p 603	  p 388	  p 569	  p

18ª 23
LTU 1,69 10,97 27,83

719	  p 842	  p 593	  p 687	  p 490	  p 436	  p 368	  p

21ª 31
TUR 1,57 9,42 x SB

547	  p 701	  p 492	  p 633	  p 573	  p 481	  p

20ª 33
TUR 1,48 7,02 21,38 PB

564	  p 599	  p 336	  p 634	  p 508	  p 315	  p 610	  p

29
SVK 1,69 9,86 38,46

802	  p 842	  p 520	  p 788	  p 726	  p 638	  p 0	  p

17
ESP 1,66 10,70 30,20

907	  p 806	  p 575	  p 859	  p 795	  p 480	  p 0	  p

11
AUT 1,81 11,19 dns

782	  p 991	  p 608	  p 727	  p
x

u

z
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100m hurdles (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time: Wind: ‐2,8 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 20 4

2ª 25 5

3ª 26 3

4ª 17 2

5ª 18 6

6ª 27 7

7ª 10 1

8ª 30 8

100m hurdles (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time: Wind: ‐2,6 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 28 5 PB

2ª 19 4

3ª 12 2

4ª 11 6

5ª 24 3

6ª 23 7

7ª 32 8

8ª 31 1

100m hurdles (Heptathlon) 3 Start Time: Wind: ‐2,9 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 13 4

2ª 21 3 PB

3ª 15 5

4ª 14 6

5ª 29 2

6ª 16 7

7ª 22 8 SB

8ª 33 1 564 p

ESP 12‐Ago‐1988

LTU 12‐Ago‐1979

RESULTS

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:40

Athlet Country DOB PointsResult

14,37

14,43

927 p

918 pSKUJYTE, Austra

HERNANDO, Bárbara

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 17,29

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 15,02

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 15,73

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 14,87

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 17,45

748 p

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 15,76 744 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 15,18 818 p

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988 15,30 802 p

859 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 14,94 850 p

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 14,59 897 p

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 15,60 764 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:50

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 15,96 719 p

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 16,01 713 p

547 p

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 15,06 834 p

EGARTER, Lisa AUT 1‐Mai‐1991 15,46 782 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 14,50 909 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 14,76 874 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:45

14,92 852 p

902 p

901 p

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

839 p

909 p

907 pCAPDEVILA, Ana

GUTU, Mihaela

NAGY, Judith

FORTES, Estefanía

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993

ESP 25‐Abr‐1987

ROU 14‐Set‐1989

14,51

14,55

14,56

ROU 31‐Jan‐1991

ESP 5‐Set‐1981

14,50

AARAM Printed at 02‐07‐2011 (15:08) Page 1 of 1
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High Jump (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 25 PB

2ª 11 PB

3ª 19
4ª 28 PB

5ª 27 PB

6ª 23
7ª 20 PB

8ª 29 PB

9ª 14
10ª 10
10ª 24
12ª 15

Order 1,54 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,72 1,75 1,78 1,81 1,84 1,87 1,90 1,93 1,96 1,99 2,02 2,05
1ª 25 9 xo o o o o xo xxx
2ª 11 3 o o o xo o xo xxx
3ª 19 8 o ‐ o o xo o xxx
4ª 28 11 o ‐ o o xo xxo xxx
5ª 27 7 o o o o o xo xxx
6ª 23 2 o o xo xo xxx
7ª 20 10 o ‐ o xo xxo xo xxx
8ª 29 12 o o o o o xxo xxx
9ª 14 4 o o o xxo xxx
10ª 10 1 o xxx
10ª 24 5 o o o xxx
12ª 15 6 o o o xo xxx

High Jump (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 30 PB

2ª 26 PB

3ª 17 SB

4ª 22 SB

5ª 21
6ª 16 SB

7ª 31 PB

8ª 18
9ª 13
9ª 12 SB

11ª 32 PB

12ª 33 PB

Order 1,45 1,48 1,51 1,54 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,72 1,75 1,78 1,81 1,84 1,87 1,90 1,93 1,96
1ª 30 6 o ‐ o o o o xxx
2ª 26 4 xo o o o o o o xxx
3ª 17 7 o o o o xxo xxx
4ª 22 2 o o o o xxx
5ª 21 11 o o o o xxx
6ª 16 5 o o o o xo xxx
7ª 31 8 o ‐ o o xo xxx
8ª 18 9 o ‐ xo o xxo xxx
9ª 13 3 o o o o xxx
9ª 12 1 o ‐ xxx
11ª 32 10 o o ‐ xo xxx
12ª 33 12 xxo xo xxx

LTU

SKUJYTE, Austra
EGARTER, Lisa
GINÉS, Laura
PUIU, Beatrice
NAGY, Judith
MOLIEJUTE, Ruta
HERNANDO, Bárbara
SLANICKOVA, Lucia

SKUJYTE, Austra
EGARTER, Lisa
GINÉS, Laura
PUIU, Beatrice
NAGY, Judith
MOLIEJUTE, Ruta
HERNANDO, Bárbara
SLANICKOVA, Lucia
CVITANOVIC, Lucija

1,72
1‐Jan‐1986 1,72
14‐Set‐1989

16‐Mar‐1993 1,63
25‐Jul‐1985 1,63

12‐Ago‐1979
Result
1,87

Athlet Country Result

1,81

1,69
15‐Set‐1992 1,69
12‐Ago‐1988 1,69
8‐Nov‐1988 1,69
17‐Set‐1991 1,66

AUT
ESP
ROU
ROU
LTU
ESP
SVK
CRO

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 1,75
GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 1,69

29‐Dez‐1993 1,63AUT
LTU
DEN

DADIC, Ivona
PRANCKUTE, Diana
EJLERSEN, Tine Bach

CVITANOVIC, Lucija
DADIC, Ivona
PRANCKUTE, Diana
EJLERSEN, Tine Bach

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 1,60
NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 1,60

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981 1,66
ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 1,63

11‐Fev‐1982 1,54
WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 1,54

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 1,57
FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 1,57

15:30

15:30

879 p

842 p

842 p

842 p

842 p

806 p

771 p

Points
1067 p

991 p

879 p

771 p

771 p

NIELSEN, Huma
EKICI, Nida Nur
FORTES, Estefanía
BANOVIC, Marina

Athlet

1‐Mai‐1991

11‐Jun‐1986

02‐Jul‐2011group

group 02‐Jul‐2011

Country

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 1,54
TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 1,48

BANOVIC, Marina CRO

DOB

DOB

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie
OZSOY, Sehriye Nur
TUTAN, Busra

RESULTS

Points
916 p

842 p

806 p

771 p

736 p

736 p

701 p

701 p

666 p

666 p

666 p

599 p

ADAY, Pinar
GUTU, Mihaela
CAPDEVILA, Ana
ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run

AARAM Printed at 03‐07‐2011 (13:14) Page 1 of 1
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Shot Put (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 25 PB

2ª 19
3ª 18
4ª 28
5ª 20
6ª 27
7ª 12 SB

8ª 24
9ª 23
10ª 10
11ª 31 PB

12ª 30 PB

Order 1 2 3
1ª 25 10
2ª 19 12
3ª 18 5
4ª 28 11
5ª 20 7
6ª 27 9
7ª 12 1
8ª 24 8
9ª 23 3
10ª 10 4
11ª 31 2
12ª 30 6

Shot Put (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 22 SB

2ª 11 SB

3ª 14
4ª 26
5ª 17 PB

6ª 15
7ª 13
8ª 29 PB

9ª 16 PB

10ª 21
11ª 33 PB

12ª 32 PB

Order 1 2 3
1ª 22 10
2ª 11 4
3ª 14 8
4ª 26 9
5ª 17 7
6ª 15 12
7ª 13 11
8ª 29 6
9ª 16 2
10ª 21 3
11ª 33 1
12ª 32 5

7,06 7,88 7,62

10,12 9,71 10,24
6,33 8,52

11,13 x x

11,64 10,10 11,25

x 12,12 x

12,61 12,24 12,72

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur
6,45 7,02TUTAN, Busra 5,94

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run
9,86 9,59NIELSEN, Huma 9,42

SLANICKOVA, Lucia
10,50 10,27BANOVIC, Marina 10,24

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach
9,92 10,70CAPDEVILA, Ana x

GUTU, Mihaela
10,89 10,99CVITANOVIC, Lucija x

EGARTER, Lisa
11,56ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg 11,60 11,32

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 7,02

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988 9,86 520 p

336 p

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 6,28 289 p

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 9,86 520 p

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 8,48 430 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 10,51 563 p

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 10,50 562 p

group 02‐Jul‐2011 18:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 10,99 594 p

GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 10,77 580 p

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981 10,70 575 p

ADAY, Pinar

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 11,60 635 p

EGARTER, Lisa AUT 1‐Mai‐1991 11,19 608 p

DADIC, Ivona
9,83 10,75

10,32 10,77 9,81

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta 10,97

10,66 11,19 10,99

EKICI, Nida Nur 9,42

HERNANDO, Bárbara 11,59

x 9,75 9,86

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie 10,91

9,30 10,41 10,51

PRANCKUTE, Diana
9,40 11,30

6,28 5,33 5,86

PUIU, Beatrice
12,28 12,13FORTES, Estefanía 12,24

NAGY, Judith
11,74 11,70

8,48 8,41 8,36

GINÉS, Laura
15,93SKUJYTE, Austra 16,81 16,52

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 9,42 492 p

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 7,88 392 p

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 10,97 593 p

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993 10,24 545 p

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 11,30 615 p

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 11,13 604 p

HERNANDO, Bárbara ESP 12‐Ago‐1988 11,74 644 p

NAGY, Judith ROU 14‐Set‐1989 11,64 637 p

FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 12,28 680 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 12,12 669 p

SKUJYTE, Austra LTU 12‐Ago‐1979 16,81 983 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 12,72 709 p

RESULTS
group 02‐Jul‐2011 18:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

AARAM Printed at 02‐07‐2011 (19:14) Page 1 of 1
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200m (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time: Wind: ‐0,9 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 10 4 PB

2ª 18 6 PB

3ª 27 5 SB

4ª 19 3 PB

5ª 17 8 SB

6ª 25 7 SB

7ª 26 2 SB

8ª 30 1

200m (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time: Wind: ‐1,2 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 20 4 PB

2ª 28 3 PB

3ª 11 5

4ª 23 6

5ª 32 1

6ª 12 8

7ª 24 2

8ª 31 7

200m (Heptathlon) 3 Start Time: Wind: ‐1,1 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 13 4

2ª 15 5

3ª 22 7 PB

4ª 14 6 PB

5ª 29 1

6ª 21 3 PB

7ª 16 2 PB

8ª 33 8

RESULTS

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:00

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993 24,33 949 p

FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 24,83 902 p

NAGY, Judith ROU 14‐Set‐1989 24,97 890 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 25,16 872 p

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981 25,30 859 p

SKUJYTE, Austra LTU 12‐Ago‐1979 25,37 853 p

GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 25,60 833 p

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 27,67 657 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:05

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

HERNANDO, Bárbara ESP 12‐Ago‐1988 26,14 785 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 26,40 763 p

EGARTER, Lisa AUT 1‐Mai‐1991 26,82 727 p

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 27,30 687 p

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 27,35 683 p

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 27,50 671 p

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 27,96 634 p

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 27,97 633 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:10

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 25,01 886 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 25,57 835 p

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 25,98 799 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 26,11 788 p

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988 26,11 788 p

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 26,21 779 p

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 26,81 728 p

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 27,96 634 p
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Long Jump (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB wind
1ª 25 ‐0,4 SB

2ª 27 ‐0,2 PB

3ª 26 ‐0,6 PB

4ª 10 ‐0,3 PB

5ª 18 ‐0,9 PB

6ª 17 ‐0,3 SB

7ª 20 0,2

8ª 30 0,0 PB

9ª 28 ‐0,1 PB

10ª 19 ‐0,2

11ª 32 0,5 PB

12ª 11
Order 1 w 2 w 3 w

1ª 25 12 ‐1,3 ‐0,4
2ª 27 11 1,1 ‐0,2
3ª 26 1 ‐0,6 ‐0,6
4ª 10 9 ‐0,2 0,0 ‐0,3
5ª 18 5 ‐0,9
6ª 17 7 ‐0,3 ‐0,4 0,3
7ª 20 10 0,2 ‐0,4
8ª 30 6 ‐0,6 ‐0,2 0,0
9ª 28 8 ‐0,9 ‐0,1 ‐0,5
10ª 19 3 ‐0,2 ‐0,8 0,1
11ª 32 2 ‐0,2 0,5 ‐0,7
12ª 11 4

Long Jump (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB wind
1ª 22 ‐0,6 SB

2ª 15 ‐1,2 SB

3ª 14 ‐0,9

4ª 29 ‐0,6 PB

5ª 21 ‐1,2 PB

6ª 13 ‐0,2 SB

7ª 12 ‐0,7 SB

8ª 31 ‐0,8 PB

9ª 24 ‐0,2

10ª 33 ‐1,1 PB

11ª 23 ‐0,5

12ª 16 ‐0,6

Order 1 w 2 w 3 w
1ª 22 10 0,2 ‐0,6 ‐0,6
2ª 15 9 ‐1,2 ‐1,2 ‐1,0
3ª 14 11 ‐0,9 ‐0,9
4ª 29 12 ‐0,7 ‐0,6 ‐0,3
5ª 21 3 ‐0,3 1,2
6ª 13 1 ‐0,2 ‐0,6 ‐1,3
7ª 12 6 ‐1,6 ‐0,7
8ª 31 8 ‐1,3 ‐0,8
9ª 24 7 ‐0,8 ‐0,2
10ª 33 4 ‐0,8 ‐1,1 ‐1,4
11ª 23 2 ‐0,5
12ª 16 5 ‐1,0 ‐0,6

RESULTS
group 03‐Jul‐2011 14:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

SKUJYTE, Austra LTU 12‐Ago‐1979 6,11 883 p

NAGY, Judith ROU 14‐Set‐1989 6,00 850 p

GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 5,93 828 p

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993 5,91 822 p

FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 5,84 801 p

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981 5,82 795 p

HERNANDO, Bárbara ESP 12‐Ago‐1988 5,81 792 p

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 5,68 753 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 5,61 732 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 5,36 660 p

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 5,16 603 p

EGARTER, Lisa AUT 1‐Mai‐1991 NM

FORTES, Estefanía
CAPDEVILA, Ana
HERNANDO, Bárbara
ADAY, Pinar
PUIU, Beatrice
GINÉS, Laura

SKUJYTE, Austra
NAGY, Judith
GUTU, Mihaela
DADIC, Ivona

5,36

6,11 x
x 6,00

5,84 5,91

6,10
5,75
5,68

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur
EGARTER, Lisa

group 03‐Jul‐2011 14:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

4,88
x x x

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 5,93 828 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 5,65 744 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 5,64 741 p

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988 5,59 726 p

5,05 573 p

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 5,40 671 p

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 5,39 668 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija
SLANICKOVA, Lucia

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 4,74 490 p

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 4,62 459 p

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta
NIELSEN, Huma

5,84
5,82

x
5,44

x 5,63 5,64

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run

BANOVIC, Marina
WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie
EKICI, Nida Nur
PRANCKUTE, Diana
TUTAN, Busra

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach

5,28

5,63
‐ ‐

5,93 x

5,79 5,76
5,81 5,76
5,64 5,68
5,61 5,44
5,00 5,32
5,16 5,05

5,42 5,82 5,93

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 4,97 551 p

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 4,81 508 p

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 5,15 601 p

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993

5,55 5,59 5,56

5,55 5,65 5,58

5,39 5,35 5,23
5,14 x 5,40

5,04 x 5,05
x 4,24 5,15

4,75 4,81 4,73
4,96 x 4,97

4,60 x 4,62
x x 4,74
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Javelin Throw (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 25
2ª 18
3ª 27
4ª 12 PB

5ª 19 PB

6ª 20 SB

7ª 24
8ª 28 PB

9ª 30 PB

10ª 23
11ª 32 PB

12ª 11
Order 1 2 3

1ª 25 12
2ª 18 10
3ª 27 11
4ª 12 6
5ª 19 2
6ª 20 7
7ª 24 9
8ª 28 5
9ª 30 1
10ª 23 4
11ª 32 3
12ª 11 8

Javelin Throw (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB
1ª 14
2ª 13 PB

3ª 29 PB

4ª 15
5ª 10 PB

6ª 21
7ª 22
8ª 16
9ª 17
10ª 26 PB

11ª 33 PB

12ª 31
Order 1 2 3

1ª 14 12
2ª 13 9
3ª 29 10
4ª 15 1
5ª 10 7
6ª 21 11
7ª 22 2
8ª 16 5
9ª 17 3
10ª 26 4
11ª 33 6
12ª 31 8EKICI, Nida Nur x x x

TUTAN, Busra 20,15 x 21,38
GUTU, Mihaela 27,92 25,98 x
CAPDEVILA, Ana 30,20 x 28,40
NIELSEN, Huma 29,77 30,94 26,64
ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg 32,60 34,37 30,59
GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run 32,56 36,10 x
DADIC, Ivona 35,74 36,22 33,60
EJLERSEN, Tine Bach 33,55 33,21 37,66
SLANICKOVA, Lucia 38,35 38,46 x
BANOVIC, Marina 39,96 40,37 38,81
CVITANOVIC, Lucija 43,04 x 39,66

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 21,38 315 p

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 NM

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981 30,20 480 p

GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 27,92 437 p

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 34,37 560 p

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 30,94 494 p

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993 36,22 595 p

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 36,10 593 p

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988 38,46 638 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 37,66 622 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 43,04 726 p

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 40,37 674 p

group 03‐Jul‐2011 17:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

EGARTER, Lisa ‐ ‐ ‐
OZSOY, Sehriye Nur 25,28 x 21,29
MOLIEJUTE, Ruta 27,83 x x
ADAY, Pinar x 29,43 x
PUIU, Beatrice 34,09 36,12 36,62
PRANCKUTE, Diana 38,09 x 37,26
HERNANDO, Bárbara 38,12 x 34,19
GINÉS, Laura 41,58 40,97 38,37
WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie 43,32 42,17 41,51
NAGY, Judith 35,81 43,39 34,74
FORTES, Estefanía 44,09 41,82 42,01
SKUJYTE, Austra 44,41 47,34 45,92

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 25,28 388 p

EGARTER, Lisa AUT 1‐Mai‐1991 dns

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 29,43 466 p

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 27,83 436 p

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 38,09 631 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 36,62 603 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 41,58 698 p

HERNANDO, Bárbara ESP 12‐Ago‐1988 38,12 631 p

NAGY, Judith ROU 14‐Set‐1989 43,39 732 p

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 43,32 731 p

SKUJYTE, Austra LTU 12‐Ago‐1979 47,34 809 p

FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 44,09 746 p

RESULTS
group 03‐Jul‐2011 16:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

800 m (Heptathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB

1ª 10 2

2ª 14 2

3ª 15 2

4ª 13 2

5ª 21 2

6ª 22 2

7ª 12 2

8ª 16 2

9ª 29 DNS

800 m (Heptathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB

1ª 20 2

2ª 27 2

3ª 25 2

4ª 19 2

5ª 18 2

6ª 26 2

7ª 30 2

8ª 28 2

9ª 24 2

10ª 33 2

11ª 32 2

12ª 31 2

13ª 23 2

14ª 17

546 p

CAPDEVILA, Ana ESP 5‐Set‐1981  DNS

SLANICKOVA, Lucia SVK 8‐Nov‐1988

569 p

EKICI, Nida Nur TUR 8‐Set‐1993 48,31 481 p

MOLIEJUTE, Ruta LTU 15‐Set‐1992 59,67 368 p

PUIU, Beatrice ROU 1‐Jan‐1986 32,57 661 p

PRANCKUTE, Diana LTU 16‐Mar‐1993 34,80 634 p

TUTAN, Busra TUR 1‐Jan‐1994 36,77 610 p

OZSOY, Sehriye Nur TUR 1‐Jan‐1993 40,38

740 p

GUTU, Mihaela ROU 31‐Jan‐1991 26,52 737 p

ADAY, Pinar TUR 7‐Out‐1993 28,00 718 p

844 p

SKUJYTE, Austra LTU 12‐Ago‐1979 19,89 825 p

GINÉS, Laura ESP 11‐Jun‐1986 24,53 763 p

19:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

HERNANDO, Bárbara ESP 12‐Ago‐1988 16,39 873 p

NIELSEN, Huma DEN 27‐Jun‐1993 42,37

WALDKIRCHER, Stefanie AUT 8‐Jun‐1988 41,18

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011

NAGY, Judith ROU 14‐Set‐1989 18,49

FORTES, Estefanía ESP 25‐Abr‐1987 26,33

559 p

GUNNLAUGSDÓTTIR, Maria Run ISL 19‐Fev‐1993 26,49 738 p

ZOPHONÍASDÓTTIR, Sveinbjörg ISL 27‐Abr‐1992 30,61 685 p

EJLERSEN, Tine Bach DEN 25‐Jul‐1985 21,11 808 p

BANOVIC, Marina CRO 11‐Fev‐1982 26,13 742 p

DADIC, Ivona AUT 29‐Dez‐1993 14,20 904 p

CVITANOVIC, Lucija CRO 17‐Set‐1991 19,28 833 p

RESULTS

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 19:25

Athlet Country DOB Result Points
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European	  Cup	  of	  Combined	  Events	  -‐	  2nd	  League
Ribeira	  Brava,	  Portugal
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WR 9	  026	  p Roman	  Sebrle CZE Götzis	  -‐	  27/5/2001 (10"64/0,0	  -‐	  8,11/1,9	  -‐	  15,33	  -‐	  2,12	  -‐	  47"79	  //	  13"92/-‐0,2	  -‐	  47,92	  -‐	  4,80	  -‐	  70,16	  -‐	  4'21"98)

ER 9	  026	  p Roman	  Sebrle CZE Götzis	  -‐	  27/5/2001 (10"64/0,0	  -‐	  8,11/1,9	  -‐	  15,33	  -‐	  2,12	  -‐	  47"79	  //	  13"92/-‐0,2	  -‐	  47,92	  -‐	  4,80	  -‐	  70,16	  -‐	  4'21"98)

Athlet
DOB sec wind m wind sec wind min sec

ERIŅŠ,	  Edgars 7	  513	  p Result 11,54 -‐4,0 7,09 -‐0,4 15,41 -‐3,4 4 31,15
18/06/1986 pts

DIZDAREVIC,	  Slaven 7	  317	  p Result 11,66 -‐3,8 6,84 0,1 15,12 -‐3,2 4 54,89
03/08/1981 pts

SZABÓ,	  Attila 7	  232	  p Result 11,77 -‐4,0 6,73 0,2 15,60 -‐3,0 4 46,00
16/07/1984 pts

ZSIVOCZKY,	  Attila 7	  191	  p Result 12,13 -‐4,0 6,44 0,0 15,76 -‐3,4 4 33,02
29/04/1977 pts

ULDAL,	  Hans	  Olav 7	  093	  p Result 12,00 -‐3,8 6,78 1,4 15,53 -‐3,2 4 54,62
16/12/1982 pts

SANTOS,	  Pedro 6	  973	  p Result 11,99 -‐3,7 7,09 0,3 15,98 -‐3,2 4 33,83
01/01/1988 pts

ROE,	  Martin 6	  703	  p Result 11,51 -‐3,7 6,81 0,1 17,97 -‐4,1 4 54,25
01/04/1992 pts

FENIUC,	  Ionut 6	  606	  p Result 11,90 -‐4,0 7,09 -‐0,4 16,28 -‐3,0 4 30,10
27/01/1982 pts

KÄFER,	  Levente 6	  499	  p Result 11,88 -‐4,0 7,00 -‐0,6 15,26 -‐3,4 5 05,91
29/01/1987 pts

POPA,	  Bogdan 6	  481	  p Result 12,02 -‐4,0 7,15 0,2 17,88 -‐3,4 5 00,02
03/10/1985 pts

ANDERSEN,	  Mathias 6	  346	  p Result 11,77 -‐3,8 6,13 -‐0,1 16,85 -‐4,1 4 46,42
07/08/1988 pts

STANELIS,	  Arnoldas 6	  324	  p Result 12,28 -‐3,7 6,52 -‐1,3 16,83 -‐3,2 4 56,55
01/09/1992 pts

EIKENS,	  Andris 6	  246	  p Result 12,04 -‐2,2 6,37 0,1 15,99 -‐3,0 5 05,06
05/11/1986 pts 760p 515p 531p

4,50 44,97 PB
643p 668p 507p 679p 691p 734p 518p

13º 59 LAT 10,35 1,86 52,77 32,73

52,48 33,40 4,10 45,60
597p 702p 667p 731p 704p 642p 532p 645p 524p

12º 56 LTU 13,00 1,92
580p

51,04 35,70 3,80 51,87
697p 615p 629p 602p 767p 640p 578p 562p 616p 640p

11º 65 DEN 12,38 1,77

52,86 31,29 4,60 43,89
647p 850p 525p 896p 688p 536p 490p 790p 499p 560p

10º 50 ROU 10,65 2,10

45,37 SB
675p 814p 599p 653p 721p 818p 556p 617p 520p 526p

9º 64 HUN 11,87 1,83 52,09 34,60 4,00

38,45
671p 835p 577p 705p 788p 702p 547p 617p 420p 744p

8º 51 ROU 11,52 1,89 50,58 34,18 4,00

62,43 SB
750p 769p 686p 679p 750p 527p 558p 617p 774p 593p

7º 55 NOR 13,30 1,86 51,42 34,71 4,00

54,92 PB
653p 835p 594p 731p 802p 735p 624p 617p 662p 720p

6º 52 POR 11,79 1,92 50,28 37,99 4,00

59,53 SB
651p 762p 698p 653p 720p 787p 769p 731p 731p 591p

5º 54 NOR 13,50 1,83 52,10 45,12 4,40

57,82 SB
626p 684p 730p 758p 755p 760p 688p 760p 705p 725p

4º 61 HUN 14,03 1,95 51,31 41,15 4,50

62,38
697p 750p 749p 731p 773p 778p 664p 673p 774p 643p

3º 62 HUN 14,34 1,92 50,91 39,96 4,20

SB
719p 776p 724p 840p 731p 835p 651p 702p 749p 590p

2º 48 SVK 13,93 2,04 51,86 39,32 4,30 60,73

744p 835p 682p 705p 877p 801p 748p 702p 682p 737p

1	  500m
m m sec m m m

Javelin

1º 58 LAT 13,24 1,89 48,66 44,06 4,30 56,31

26/11/74

26/11/74

Day	  1 Day	  2

Rank BIB Country Total 100m Long	  Jump Shot High	  Jump 400m 110m	  hurdles Discus Pole	  Vault

DECATHLON
RESULTS
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WR 9	  026	  p Roman	  Sebrle CZE Götzis	  -‐	  27/5/2001 (10"64/0,0	  -‐	  8,11/1,9	  -‐	  15,33	  -‐	  2,12	  -‐	  47"79	  //	  13"92/-‐0,2	  -‐	  47,92	  -‐	  4,80	  -‐	  70,16	  -‐	  4'21"98)

ER 9	  026	  p Roman	  Sebrle CZE Götzis	  -‐	  27/5/2001 (10"64/0,0	  -‐	  8,11/1,9	  -‐	  15,33	  -‐	  2,12	  -‐	  47"79	  //	  13"92/-‐0,2	  -‐	  47,92	  -‐	  4,80	  -‐	  70,16	  -‐	  4'21"98)

Athlet
DOB sec wind m wind sec wind min sec

1	  500m
m m sec m m m

Javelin

26/11/74

26/11/74

Day	  1 Day	  2

Rank BIB Country Total 100m Long	  Jump Shot High	  Jump 400m 110m	  hurdles Discus Pole	  Vault

DECATHLON
RESULTS

KIBERMANIS,	  Oskars 6	  158	  p Result 11,93 -‐2,2 6,30 -‐0,1 15,77 -‐3,4 5 24,31
04/04/1993 pts

TUGSUZ,	  Hikmet 5	  948	  p Result 12,24 -‐4,0 6,31 -‐0,6 15,99 -‐3,4 4 56,61
16/11/1986 pts

SAVVA,	  Savvas 5	  894	  p Result 12,47 -‐3,7 6,22 1,0 18,97 -‐4,1 4 57,01
11/10/1987 pts

KLEOVOULOU,	  Periklis 5	  794	  p Result 11,81 -‐3,8 6,65 -‐0,1 18,50 -‐4,1 5 13,52
01/03/1993 pts

RAZEN,	  Alexander 5	  716	  p Result 12,11 -‐3,8 6,33 -‐0,7 dsq -‐3,2 4 40,54
25/05/1984 pts

SLABU,	  Adrian	  Jenel 5	  637	  p Result 11,96 -‐2,2 6,62 0,8 17,24 -‐3,0 4 30,26
01/01/1991 pts

PUKLAVEC,	  Aleksandar 5	  503	  p Result 12,28 -‐3,7 6,30 0,5 18,04 -‐4,1 dnf
25/07/1980 pts

AYBEN,	  Sercan 5	  352	  p Result 12,00 -‐2,2 6,25 -‐0,3 18,25 -‐3,0 4 23,79
07/04/1988 pts

KOVÁCS,	  Norbert 5	  271	  p Result 11,78 -‐2,2 6,93 -‐0,1 dsq -‐3,4 dnf
27/08/1979 pts

PEHLIVAN,	  Yusuf 5	  257	  p Result 11,59 -‐2,2 6,63 -‐0,1 16,15 -‐3,0 5 03,02
01/11/1992 pts

CELIK,	  Cenk 4	  453	  p Result 12,19 -‐2,2 6,07 -‐0,7 dsq -‐3,0 4 35,26
15/01/1993 pts

VAISJŪNS,	  Atis Result 12,07 -‐4,0 6,51 0,1 15,87 -‐3,4

27/09/1982 pts 637p 700p 755p 813p 697p 747p 671p
z 57 LAT 14,44 2,01 52,63 40,31 dns

49,40 SB
614p 602p 411p 552p 718p 0p 266p 580p 710p

24º 46 TUR 8,75 1,71 52,15 19,69 x

38,44 SB
734p 727p 445p 731p 608p 716p 334p 420p 542p

23º 45 TUR 9,33 1,92 54,77 23,26 x

47,23 SB
695p 797p 678p 679p 763p 0p 549p 562p 548p 0p

22º 63 HUN 13,18 1,86 51,14 34,25 3,80

32,89 SB
651p 641p 383p 552p 795p 500p 347p 357p 340p 786p

21º 47 TUR 8,28 1,71 50,42 23,95 3,00

41,16
597p 652p 619p 813p 708p 520p 573p 562p 459p 0p

20º 69 CRO 12,20 2,01 52,38 35,45 3,80

34,12
659p 725p 481p 627p 723p 599p 365p 357p 358p 743p

19º 49 ROU 9,92 1,80 52,05 24,87 3,00

54,15 SB
629p 659p 592p 679p 713p 0p 500p 617p 650p 677p

18º 70 AUT 11,76 1,86 52,27 31,82 4,00

34,22
689p 732p 499p 679p 772p 477p 458p 645p 359p 484p

17º 68 CYP 10,22 1,86 50,94 29,68 4,10

39,75
562p 635p 607p 679p 639p 435p 590p 731p 439p 577p

16º 66 CYP 12,01 1,86 54,01 36,30 4,40

54,91 SB
605p 655p 519p 552p 587p 734p 573p 482p 662p 579p

32,91 4,00

15º 44 TUR 10,56 1,71 55,30 35,44 3,50

50,77
665p 652p 606p 627p 682p 759p 522p 617p 600p 428p

14º 60 LAT 11,99 1,80 53,00



European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

100m (Decathlon) 1 Start Time: Wind: ‐4,0 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 58 4

2ª 62 1

3ª 64 5

4ª 51 3

5ª 50 6

6ª 57 2

7ª 61 7

8ª 44 8

100m (Decathlon) 2 Start Time: Wind: ‐2,2 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 45 8

2ª 63 4

3ª 60 5

4ª 49 6

5ª 47 7

6ª 59 3

7ª 46 2

100m (Decathlon) 3 Start Time: Wind: ‐3,8 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 48 7

2ª 65 4

3ª 68 5

4ª 54 6

5ª 70 3

100m (Decathlon) 4 Start Time: Wind: ‐3,7 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1ª 55 3

2ª 52 4

3ª 69 6

4ª 56 5

5ª 66 7

RESULTS

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:00

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 11,54 744 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 11,77 697 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 11,88 675 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 11,90 671 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 12,02 647 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 12,07 637 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 12,13 626 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 12,24 605 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:05

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 11,59 734 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 11,78 695 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 11,93 665 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 11,96 659 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 12,00 651 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 12,04 643 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 12,19 614 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:10

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 11,66 719 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 11,77 697 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 11,81 689 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 12,00 651 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 12,11 629 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 14:15

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 11,51 750 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 11,99 653 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 12,28 597 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 12,28 597 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 12,47 562 p
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Long Jump (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB wind

1º 50 0,2 PB

2º 58 ‐0,4

3º 51 ‐0,4 PB

4º 64 ‐0,6 PB

5º 63 ‐0,1

6º 62 0,2 PB

7º 49 0,8

8º 57 0,1 SB

9º 61 0,0 PB

10º 59 0,1

11º 44 ‐0,6 PB

12º 46 ‐0,7 PB

Order 1 w 2 w 3 w

1º 50 7 ‐1,0 0,2

2º 58 12 ‐0,4 ‐0,5

3º 51 10 ‐0,4

4º 64 3 ‐0,3 ‐0,3 ‐0,6

5º 63 11 ‐0,8 ‐0,1

6º 62 6 ‐0,8 0,2

7º 49 9 0,8 0,7 ‐0,6

8º 57 5 0,1

9º 61 8 ‐0,3 0,0

10º 59 2 ‐0,6 0,1 ‐0,6

11º 44 1 ‐0,6 ‐0,3

12º 46 4 0,2 ‐0,2 ‐0,7

RESULTS

group 02‐Jul‐2011 15:10

Athlet Country Result Points

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 7,15 850 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 7,09 835 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 7,09 835 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 7,00 814 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 6,93 797 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 6,73 750 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 6,62 725 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 6,51 700 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 6,44 684 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 6,37 668 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 6,31 655 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 6,07 602 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert

SZABÓ, Attila

SLABU, Adrian Jenel

VAISJŪNS, Atis

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila

EIKENS, Andris

POPA, Bogdan

ERIŅŠ, Edgars

FENIUC, Ionut

KÄFER, Levente

TUGSUZ, Hikmet

X 6,63 6,73

6,12 6,37 6,32

CELIK, Cenk

6,31 6,15 _____

6,06 5,96 6,07

6,86 7,15 X

X 7,09 X

6,81 6,73 7,00

7,09 X 6,97

X 6,78 6,93

X 6,51 X

6,62 6,48 5,52

X 6,37 6,44
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

Long Jump (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB wind

1º 52 0,3

2º 48 0,1 PB

3º 55 PB

4º 54 1,4 PB

5º 68 ‐0,1 PB

6º 45 ‐0,1 PB

7º 56 ‐1,3

8º 70 ‐0,7 SB

9º 69 0,5

10º 60 ‐0,1

11º 47 ‐0,3 PB

12º 66 1,0

13º 65 ‐0,1

Order 1 w 2 w 3 w

1º 52 4 0,3 0,2

2º 48 10 ‐0,3 0,1

3º 55 9 0,1 0,8

4º 54 13 1,4 0,1

5º 68 1 ‐0,1

6º 45 2 ‐1,1 ‐0,1

7º 56 12 0,5 ‐1,3 ‐0,1

8º 70 8 ‐0,7

9º 69 5 0,5 0,3

10º 60 11 ‐0,1 ‐0,6

11º 47 6 0,5 1,3 ‐0,3

12º 66 7 0,5 ‐0,2 1,0

13º 65 3 ‐0,2 ‐0,1 ‐0,3

group 02‐Jul‐2011 15:10

Athlet Country Result Points

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 7,09 835 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 6,84 776 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 6,81 769 p0,1

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 6,78 762 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 6,65 732 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 6,63 727 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 6,52 702 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 6,33 659 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 6,30 652 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 6,13 615 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 6,30 652 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 6,25 641 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias

STANELIS, Arnoldas

RAZEN, Alexander

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar

KIBERMANIS, Oskars

AYBEN, Sercan

SAVVA, Savvas

SANTOS, Pedro

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven

ROE, Martin

ULDAL, Hans Olav

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf

6,77 6,84 _____

7,09 X 7,06

X 6,78 6,73

6,81 X 6,80

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 6,22 635 p

6,46 X 6,63

6,65 X X

X X 6,33

5,88 6,52 6,38

6,30 6,22 X

6,30 X 6,25

5,99 6,15 6,22

5,89 5,88 6,25

6,04 6,13 6,10
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Shot Put (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 57 SB

2º 62 PB

3º 61 PB

4º 58

5º 63

6º 60

7º 64

8º 51 PB

9º 50

10º 44 PB

11º 59

12º 47 PB

Order 1 2 3

1º 57 9

2º 62 12

3º 61 4

4º 58 11

5º 63 10

6º 60 7

7º 64 8

8º 51 6

9º 50 1

10º 44 2

11º 59 3

12º 47 5

x

9,81 10,35

10,58 10,65

8,28

SZABÓ, Attila

14,27 14,44 x

x

AYBEN, Sercan

9,82

8,08 x

13,75

TUGSUZ, Hikmet

x

10,56 x

14,34

14,03

x

12,80

10,62

x

11,99 x

11,87 10,69

13,24

KIBERMANIS, Oskars

13,18 12,43

x 13,84

12,22

KOVÁCS, Norbert

KÄFER, Levente

POPA, Bogdan

FENIUC, Ionut 10,51 11,17 11,52

EIKENS, Andris

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila

ERIŅŠ, Edgars

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 8,28 383 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 10,56 519 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 10,35 507 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 11,52 577 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 10,65 525 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 11,99 606 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 11,87 599 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 13,24 682 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 13,18 678 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 14,34 749 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 14,03 730 p

RESULTS

group 02‐Jul‐2011 16:30

Athlet Country Result Points

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 14,54 761 p
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

Shot Put (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 48 PB

2º 54 PB

3º 55 PB

4º 56

5º 65

6º 69 SB

7º 66

8º 52 PB

9º 70 SB

10º 68 PB

11º 49

12º 45 PB

13º 46 PB

Order 1 2 3

1º 48 10

2º 54 7

3º 55 11

4º 56 13

5º 65 3

6º 69 8

7º 66 12

8º 52 5

9º 70 9

10º 68 2

11º 49 4

12º 45 6

13º 46 1

13,93 13,80 x

15‐Jan‐1993 8,75 411 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 9,92 481 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988

ULDAL, Hans Olav 13,50

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven

CELIK, Cenk TUR

8,60 8,75CELIK, Cenk

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis

11,50 11,22RAZEN, Alexander

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar

8,58

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf

9,80 9,07SLABU, Adrian Jenel 9,92

8,78 8,94 9,33

11,76

SANTOS, Pedro

12,01 xSAVVA, Savvas x

x

STANELIS, Arnoldas

13,25 xROE, Martin 13,30

13,38 12,08ANDERSEN, Mathias

11,79 594 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 9,33 445 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 11,76 592 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 10,22 499 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 12,20 619 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 12,01 607 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 13,00 667 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 12,38 629 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 13,50 698 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 13,30 686 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 13,93 724 p

x x

group 02‐Jul‐2011 16:30

Athlet Country Result Points

12,05 12,20 x

11,93 12,59 13,00

10,11 9,55 10,22

11,79 11,33 11,55
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

High Jump (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 50 PB

2º 69

3º 57 PB

4º 61 PB

5º 62 PB

6º 52

6º 56 PB

8º 58

9º 51

10º 66

11º 64

12º 54 PB

Order 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 2,04 2,07 2,10 2,13 2,16 2,19 2,22 2,25

1º 50 12 o xo o o xo o xxo xxx

2º 69 7 o o o xo o o xxx

3º 57 8 o  ‐ xo o xo x‐‐

4º 61 4 o  ‐ o  ‐ xxx

5º 62 6 o o o o xxo o xxx

6º 52 10 o  ‐ o o o xxo xxo xxx

6º 56 11 o o o xxo xxo xxx

8º 58 1 o xo o o xxx

9º 51 2 o  ‐ xo xo xo xo xxx

10º 66 5 xo xo o xxo xxx

11º 64 9 o xo o o xxx

12º 54 3 o  ‐ xo xxx

RESULTS

group 02‐Jul‐2011 18:00

Athlet Country Result Points

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 2,10 896 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 2,01 813 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 2,01 813 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 1,95 758 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 1,92 731 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 1,92 731 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 1,92 731 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 1,89 705 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 1,89 705 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 1,86 679 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 1,83 653 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 1,83 653 p

SZABÓ, Attila

SANTOS, Pedro

STANELIS, Arnoldas

ERIŅŠ, Edgars

FENIUC, Ionut

SAVVA, Savvas

POPA, Bogdan

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar

VAISJŪNS, Atis

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila

KÄFER, Levente

ULDAL, Hans Olav
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

High Jump (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 48 PB

2º 45 PB

3º 55 PB

4º 68 PB

5º 59

6º 70 PB

7º 63 PB

8º 49 PB

9º 60

10º 65 SB

11º 46 PB

12º 44 PB

13º 47 PB

Order 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 2,04 2,07 2,10 2,13 2,16

1º 48 11 o  ‐ o o o xo o o o xxx

2º 45 6 o  ‐ o  ‐ o o xxo xxx

3º 55 7 o o xo o xxx

4º 68 12 o  ‐ o o  ‐ xxo o xxx

5º 59 4 o  ‐ o  ‐ o xo xxx

6º 70 8 o  ‐ o o xxo xo xxx

7º 63 5 o xo o xxo xo xo xxx

8º 49 2 o  ‐ xo o xo xxx

9º 60 13 o  ‐ xo xo xo xxx

10º 65 10 o xo o xo o xxx

11º 46 3 xo xxo o xxx

12º 44 9 o  ‐ xo  ‐ xxx

13º 47 1 xo o xxo xxx

18:00

Athlet Country Result Points

group 02‐Jul‐2011

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 2,04 840 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 1,92 731 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 1,86 679 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 1,86 679 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 1,86 679 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 1,86 679 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 1,86 679 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 1,80 627 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 1,80 627 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 1,77 602 p

552 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 1,71 552 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 1,71 552 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf

ROE, Martin

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 1,71

CELIK, Cenk

TUGSUZ, Hikmet

AYBEN, Sercan

EIKENS, Andris

RAZEN, Alexander

KOVÁCS, Norbert

SLABU, Adrian Jenel

KIBERMANIS, Oskars

ANDERSEN, Mathias
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

400m (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB Lane

1º 58 5

2º 51 3 SB

3º 62 2

4º 64 4

5º 57 8

6º 50 7 SB

7º 44 1

400m (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB Lane

1º 47 6

2º 63 4

3º 49 5 SB

4º 46 8

5º 59 7 PB

6º 60 3 PB

7º 45 2

400m (Decathlon) 3 Start Time:

Rank BIB Lane

1º 52 4 SB

2º 68 5

3º 61 2

4º 48 6

5º 54 3

6º 70 7

400m (Decathlon) 4 Start Time:

Rank BIB Lane

1º 65 4 PB

2º 55 7

3º 69 6 SB

4º 56 5

5º 66 3

RESULTS

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 48,66 877 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 50,58 788 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 50,91 773 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 52,09 721 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 52,63 697 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 52,86 688 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 55,30 587 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:35

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 50,42 795 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 51,14 763 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 52,05 723 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 52,15 718 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 52,77 691 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 53,00 682 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 54,77 608 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:40

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 50,28 802 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 50,94 772 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 51,31 755 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 51,86 731 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 52,10 720 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 52,27 713 p

Heat 02‐Jul‐2011 20:45

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 51,04 767 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 51,42 750 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 52,38 708 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 52,48 704 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 54,01 639 p
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

110m hurdles (Decathlon) 1 Start Time: Wind: ‐3,4 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1º 64 4

2º 58 5

3º 61 2

4º 60 3

5º 57 7

6º 44 1

7º 50 8

8º 63 6 DSQ ‐ 168.7 b

110m hurdles (Decathlon) 2 Start Time: Wind: ‐3,0 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1º 62 6

2º 59 5 PB

3º 45 2

4º 51 4

5º 49 7

6º 47 3

7º 46 8

110m hurdles (Decathlon) 3 Start Time: Wind: ‐3,2 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1º 48 4

2º 54 7

3º 52 6

4º 56 5

5º 70 3 DSQ ‐ 168.7 b

110m hurdles (Decathlon) 4 Start Time: Wind: ‐4,1 m/s

Rank BIB Lane

1º 65 6

2º 55 3

3º 69 5

4º 68 4

5º 66 7SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 18,97 435 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 18,04 520 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 18,50 477 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 16,85 640 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 17,97 527 p

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 13:45

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 15,98 735 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 16,83 642 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 15,12 835 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 15,53 787 p

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 13:40

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 DSQ ‐ 168.7 b

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 17,24 599 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 18,25 500 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 16,15 716 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 16,28 702 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 15,60 778 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 15,99 734 p

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 13:35

Athlet Country DOB Result Points

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 17,88 536 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 15,87 747 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 15,99 734 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 15,76 760 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 15,77 759 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 15,26 818 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 15,41 801 p

RESULTS

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 13:30

Athlet Country DOB Result Points
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Discus Throw (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 58

2º 61 PB

3º 57 SB

4º 62 PB

5º 44 PB

6º 64

7º 63

8º 51 PB

9º 60

10º 59

11º 50

12º 47 PB

Order 1 2 3

1º 58 10

2º 61 11

3º 57 12

4º 62 5

5º 44 1

6º 64 3

7º 63 9

8º 51 8

9º 60 7

10º 59 4

11º 50 2

12º 47 6AYBEN, Sercan 22,05 23,95 x

POPA, Bogdan 31,29 30,58 x

EIKENS, Andris 32,73 x 30,44

KIBERMANIS, Oskars 30,77 31,60 32,91

FENIUC, Ionut 32,71 31,87 34,18

KOVÁCS, Norbert 34,25 32,66 33,57

KÄFER, Levente 34,60 33,39 33,84

TUGSUZ, Hikmet 33,10 35,44 x

SZABÓ, Attila 39,96 x x

VAISJŪNS, Atis 40,31 x 39,97

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila x 41,14 41,15

ERIŅŠ, Edgars 44,06 x 43,54

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 32,73 518 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 31,29 490 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 23,95 347 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 34,18 547 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 32,91 522 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 34,60 556 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 34,25 549 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 39,96 664 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 35,44 573 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 41,15 688 p

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 40,31 671 p

RESULTS

group 03‐Jul‐2011 14:15

Athlet Country Result Points

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 44,06 748 p

AARAM Printed at 03‐07‐2011 (16:37) Page 1 of 2



European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

Discus Throw (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 54 PB

2º 48 PB

3º 52 PB

4º 66 PB

5º 65

6º 69 SB

7º 55 PB

8º 56

9º 70 SB

10º 68 PB

11º 49

12º 45 PB

13º 46 PB

Order 1 2 3

1º 54 9

2º 48 1

3º 52 8

4º 66 13

5º 65 6

6º 69 11

7º 55 4

8º 56 12

9º 70 2

10º 68 5

11º 49 10

12º 45 3

13º 46 7CELIK, Cenk 19,69 x x

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf x x 23,26

SLABU, Adrian Jenel x 23,73 24,87

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis x 28,07 29,68

RAZEN, Alexander x 31,82 x

STANELIS, Arnoldas x 33,40 33,14

ROE, Martin x x 34,71

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar 35,40 x 35,45

ANDERSEN, Mathias 35,05 34,44 35,70

SAVVA, Savvas 36,30 x x

SANTOS, Pedro 35,67 37,99 x

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven 38,04 39,32 38,34

ULDAL, Hans Olav 40,33 42,09 45,12

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 19,69 266 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 24,87 365 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 23,26 334 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 31,82 500 p

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 29,68 458 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 34,71 558 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 33,40 532 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 35,70 578 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 35,45 573 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 37,99 624 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 36,30 590 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 45,12 769 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 39,32 651 p

group 03‐Jul‐2011 15:25

Athlet Country Result Points
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Pole Vault (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 50

2º 59

3º 61 PB

4º 66 PB

5º 54 PB

6º 58

6º 48 PB

8º 62 PB

9º 56

10º 70 SB

11º 51

12º 63

13º 57

Order 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,10 5,20 5,30 5,40 5,50

1º 50 8 o xo o o o xxx

2º 59 12 o   ‐ xxo xo xxx

3º 61 9 o  ‐ o  ‐ o  ‐ xxo xxo xxx

4º 66 6 o  ‐ o xxo xxo o o xxx

5º 54 3 xo  ‐ xxo  ‐ xxx

6º 58 10 x‐‐ o o xo xxx

6º 48 4 o  ‐ o o xo xo xxx

8º 62 11 o o o o o xxx

9º 56 5 o xo xxo xxo xxx

10º 70 13 xo xxx

11º 51 1 xxo  ‐ xo  ‐ xxx

12º 63 2 xo  ‐ xxx

13º 57 7

RESULTS

group 03‐Jul‐2011 16:30

Athlet Country Result Points

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 4,60 790 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 4,50 760 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 4,50 760 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 4,40 731 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 4,40 731 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 4,30 702 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 4,30 702 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 4,20 673 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 4,10 645 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 4,00 617 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 4,00 617 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 3,80 562 p

POPA, Bogdan

EIKENS, Andris

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila

SAVVA, Savvas

VAISJŪNS, Atis LAT 27‐Set‐1982 DNS

FENIUC, Ionut

KOVÁCS, Norbert

VAISJŪNS, Atis

ULDAL, Hans Olav

ERIŅŠ, Edgars

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven

SZABÓ, Attila

STANELIS, Arnoldas

RAZEN, Alexander
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

Pole Vault (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 68

2º 60

3º 55 PB

4º 64 PB

5º 52

6º 65 PB

7º 69

8º 44 PB

9º 49

10º 47 PB

11º 46

12º 45

Order 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70

1º 68 9 o  ‐  ‐ o  ‐ o xxo xxx

2º 60 8 o o o o xxx

3º 55 6 o xo o o o xxx

4º 64 5 xo o o o o xo o xxx

5º 52 10 xo  ‐ o o o xo xxx

6º 65 3 o  ‐ o  ‐ o o xxo o xxx

7º 69 12 o  ‐  ‐ xo

8º 44 11 o  ‐  ‐ xo  ‐ o  ‐ xxx

9º 49 1 o xxx

10º 47 2 xxo xx‐

11º 46 4 x‐

12º 45 7 xxx

group 03‐Jul‐2011 16:30

Athlet Country Result Points

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 4,10 645 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 4,00 617 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 4,00 617 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 4,00 617 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 4,00 617 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 3,80 562 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 3,80 562 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 3,50 482 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 3,00 357 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 3,00 357 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 NM

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 NM

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar

TUGSUZ, Hikmet

SLABU, Adrian Jenel

AYBEN, Sercan

CELIK, Cenk

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis

KIBERMANIS, Oskars

ROE, Martin

KÄFER, Levente

SANTOS, Pedro

ANDERSEN, Mathias
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

Javelin Throw (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 44 PB

2º 70 SB

3º 65

4º 46 PB

5º 63

6º 56

7º 69

8º 51

9º 45 PB

10º 49

11º 47 PB

Order 1 2 3

1º 44 3

2º 70 2

3º 65 10

4º 46 1

5º 63 6

6º 56 9

7º 69 11

8º 51 8

9º 45 7

10º 49 5

11º 47 4AYBEN, Sercan 32,89 30,61 31,64

SLABU, Adrian Jenel 34,09 x 34,12

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf 36,38 38,44 36,01

FENIUC, Ionut 38,45 35,98 x

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar 36,64 39,51 41,16

STANELIS, Arnoldas x 41,67 45,60

KOVÁCS, Norbert 47,23 45,89 47,21

CELIK, Cenk 49,40 46,12 46,11

ANDERSEN, Mathias 50,27 51,87 51,59

RAZEN, Alexander 54,15 47,61 52,35

TUGSUZ, Hikmet 54,74 49,84 54,91

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 34,12 358 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 32,89 340 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 38,45 420 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 38,44 420 p

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 45,60 524 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980 41,16 459 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 49,40 580 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979 47,23 548 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 54,15 650 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 51,87 616 p

RESULTS

group 03‐Jul‐2011 18:30

Athlet Country Result Points

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 54,91 662 p
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

RESULTS

Javelin Throw (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB DOB

1º 55 PB

2º 62 PB

3º 48 PB

4º 54 PB

5º 61 PB

6º 58

7º 52 PB

8º 60

9º 64

10º 59

11º 50 PB

12º 66 PB

13º 68

Order 1 2 3

1º 55 10

2º 62 7

3º 48 2

4º 54 1

5º 61 5

6º 58 6

7º 52 9

8º 60 11

9º 64 13

10º 59 8

11º 50 4

12º 66 3

13º 68 12KLEOVOULOU, Periklis x 34,22 33,97

SAVVA, Savvas 39,75 35,21 35,26

POPA, Bogdan x 42,25 43,89

EIKENS, Andris 44,10 44,97 x

KÄFER, Levente 42,13 44,33 45,37

KIBERMANIS, Oskars 48,38 50,77 42,89

SANTOS, Pedro 49,69 46,10 54,92

ERIŅŠ, Edgars 54,98 55,76 56,31

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila 56,49 57,82 56,63

ULDAL, Hans Olav 57,69 55,18 59,53

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven 54,47 58,43 60,73

SZABÓ, Attila 62,38 x 60,26

ROE, Martin 56,35 62,43 56,93

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993 34,22 359 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 43,89 499 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 39,75 439 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 45,37 520 p

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 44,97 515 p

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 54,92 662 p

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 50,77 600 p

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 57,82 705 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 56,31 682 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 60,73 749 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 59,53 731 p

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 62,43 774 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 62,38 774 p

group 03‐Jul‐2011 19:30

Athlet Country Result Points
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European Cup of Combined Events ‐ 2nd League
Ribeira Brava, Portugal

 2‐3 July 2011

1 500 m (Decathlon) 1 Start Time:

Rank BIB

1ª 52 4

2ª 70 4

3ª 65 4

4ª 55 4

5ª 54 4

6ª 48 4

7ª 56 4

8ª 66 4

9ª 68 5

10ª 69 DNF

1 500 m (Decathlon) 2 Start Time:

Rank BIB

1ª 47 4

2ª 51 4

3ª 49 4

4ª 58 4

5ª 61 4

6ª 46 4

7ª 62 4

8ª 44 4

9ª 50 5

10ª 45 5

11ª 59 5

12ª 64 5

13ª 60 5

14ª 63

577 p

PUKLAVEC, Aleksandar CRO 25‐Jul‐1980

DNF

579 p

Result

Result

KIBERMANIS, Oskars LAT 4‐Abr‐1993 24,31 428 p

KOVÁCS, Norbert HUN 27‐Ago‐1979

EIKENS, Andris LAT 5‐Nov‐1986 05,06 531 p

KÄFER, Levente HUN 29‐Jan‐1987 05,91 526 p

POPA, Bogdan ROU 3‐Out‐1985 00,02 560 p

PEHLIVAN, Yusuf TUR 1‐Nov‐1992 03,02 542 p

SZABÓ, Attila HUN 16‐Jul‐1984 46,00 643 p

TUGSUZ, Hikmet TUR 16‐Nov‐1986 56,61

ZSIVOCZKY, Attila HUN 29‐Abr‐1977 33,02 725 p

CELIK, Cenk TUR 15‐Jan‐1993 35,26 710 p

SLABU, Adrian Jenel ROU 1‐Jan‐1991 30,26 743 p

ERIŅŠ, Edgars LAT 18‐Jun‐1986 31,15 737 p

AYBEN, Sercan TUR 7‐Abr‐1988 23,79 786 p

FENIUC, Ionut ROU 27‐Jan‐1982 30,10 744 p

13,52 484 p

DIZDAREVIC, Slaven SVK 3‐Ago‐1981 54,89 590 p

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 21:00

Athlet Country DOB Points

STANELIS, Arnoldas LTU 1‐Set‐1992 56,55 580 p

SAVVA, Savvas CYP 11‐Out‐1987 57,01

KLEOVOULOU, Periklis CYP 1‐Mar‐1993

ROE, Martin NOR 1‐Abr‐1992 54,25 593 p

ULDAL, Hans Olav NOR 16‐Dez‐1982 54,62 591 p

RAZEN, Alexander AUT 25‐Mai‐1984 40,54 677 p

ANDERSEN, Mathias DEN 7‐Ago‐1988 46,42 640 p

RESULTS

Heat 03‐Jul‐2011 20:50

Athlet Country DOB Points

SANTOS, Pedro POR 1‐Jan‐1988 33,83 720 p
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European	  Cup	  of	  Combined	  Events	  -‐	  2nd	  League
Ribeira	  Brava,	  Portugal

	  2-‐3	  July	  2011
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After 7 Events After 10 Events

Rank Team Score Rank Team Score

1 5494 1,0 1 7232

2 5472 1,1 2 7191

3 5455 1,2 3 6499

1 5696 2,0 1 7513

2 5216 2,1 2 6246

3 5166 2,2 3 6158

1 6338 3,0 1 6606

2 4589 3,1 2 6481

3 4135 3,2 3 5637

1 4741 4,0 1 5948

2 3911 4,1 2 5352

3 3566 4,2 3 5257

1 0,0

2 0,1

3 0,2

TEAM RESULTS

Women Men
Team Athletes Points Team Athletes Points

1 ESP Spain 16 421 p 1 HUN Hungary 20 922 p

LAT Latvia 19 917 p

3 LTU Lithuania 15 062 p 3 ROU Romania 18 724 p

2 ROU Romania 16 078 p 2

TUR Turkey 16 557 p4 TUR Turkey 12 218 p 4
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